
Indira Gandhi national Open University 
Regional Service Division 

Regional Centre Noida (39) 
  Format for counseling Schedule to be prepared by LSC coordinator 
Learner Support Centre—St. John’s College, Agra (2702) 
Programme - Fresh & Re-Registration All  
 Semester---------- All 
Janaury.-2025 Session   Date:- 12-04-2025 to 30-04-2025 

Course Block(
S) 

Batch Date Time Counsellors Counsellor Code Venue 

BCA-11 1 1 12-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Dr. Meenakshi Chaudhry 391089360 NB-02 

MCS-211 1 1 12-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Dr. Rajnish K. Yadav 391090840 NB-03 

MEG-05 1 1 12-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Prof. G. Chaturvedi 391087185 NB-04 

MHD-02  1 1 12-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Prof. Sunita Sharma BKJPS7611D R-01 

MHI-101 1 1 12-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Dr. Samuel Stanley 391087701 R-02 

MPS-01 1 1 15-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Prof Vinny Jain 471310267 NB-02 

BEVAE-181 1 1 15-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Dr. Rohan J. D’souza Anzpd2392l/001 N.B-03 

MSO-001 1 1 15-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Prof .Mohd Arshad 391089524 NB-04 

MMPC-004 1 1 15-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Prof. P.A.Joy 391088381 R-01 

BPSC-111 1 1 15-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Dr. Manju Baghel 471311197 R-02 

MCS-201 1 1 16-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Dr. Raj Kumar Yadav 391090069 NB-02 

BCS-012 1 1 16-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Dr. Nidhi Agarwal 391090260 NB-03 

BCS-041 1 1 16-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Sandeep K. Nayak AFIPN5307A/001 NB-04 

BCOE-142 1 1 16-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Dr. Subhendu K. Jain AJNPJ1834H/001 R-01 

MHI-103 1 1 16-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Dr. Samuel Stanley 391087701 R-02 

MPCE-021 1 1 17-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Dr. Preeti P. Masih ASZMP2314E/001 NB-02 

MMPC-017 1 1 17-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Prof. P.A.Joy 391088381 NB-03 

IBO-01 1   1 17-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Prof. Rohit Sinha 391090860 NB-04 

MEG-011 1 1 17-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Prof. G. Chaturvedi 391087185 R-01 

MHD-011  1 1 17-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Prof. Sunita Sharma BKJPS7611D R-02 

MHI-109 1 1 22-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Dr. Samuel Stanley 391087701 NB-02 

MPA-16 1 1 22-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Prof Vinny Jain 391088381 NB-03 

MED-02 1 1 22-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Dr. Neeraj Emmanuel Eusebius AAEPE1956D/001 NB-04 

MSOE-01 1 1 22-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Prof .Mohd Arshad 391089524 R-01 

MCS-024 1 1 22-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Dr. Raj Kumar Yadav 391090069 R-02 

MCS-202 1 1 23-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Dr. Nidhi Agarwal 391090260 NB-02 

BCS-051 1 1 23-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Sandeep K. Nayak AFIPN5307A/001 NB-03 

MCS-22 1 1 23-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Dr. Meenakshi Chaudhry 391089360 NB-04 

MCO-03 1 1 23-04-2025 4:30 To 7:00p.m Prof. Rohit Sinha 391090860 R-01 

MHD-07 1 1 23-04-2025 4:30 To 7:00p.m Prof. Sunita Sharma BKJPS7611D R-02 



BPSE-141 1 1 24-04-2025 4:30 To 7:00p.m Dr. Manju Baghel 471311197 NB-02 

MMPC-016 1 1 24-04-2025 4:30 To 7:00p.m Prof. Rohit Sinha 391090860 NB-3 

MMPC-008 1 1 24-04-2025 4:30 To 7:00p.m Prof. M. K. Kulshreshtha 391090140 NB-04 

MCS-230 1 1 24-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Dr. Raj Kumar Yadav 391090069 R-01 

BCOC-131 01 01 24-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Dr.Ratan Sain Jain AODPJ7523E/001 R-2 

BCS-053 1 1 26-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Dr. Rajnish K. Yadav 391090840 NB-02 

MEG-19 1 1 26-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Prof. G. Chaturvedi 391087185 NB-03 

MHD-06 1  1 26-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Prof. Sunita Sharma BKJPS7611D NB-04 

BCOC-132 1 1 26-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Dr. Subhendu K. Jain AJNPJ1834H/001 NB-02 

BAPS-186 1 1 26-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Dr. Manju Baghel 471311197 NB-03 

BCS-62 1 1 27-04-2025 11:00 to 2:00p.m Dr. Rajnish K. Yadav 391090840 NB-02 

BCS-055 1 1 27-04-2025 11:00 to 2:00p.m Dr. Raj Kumar Yadav 391090069 NB-03 

MCS-215  1 27-04-2025 11:00 to 2:00p.m Dr. Nidhi Agarwal 391090260 NB-04 

MPS-04 1 1 27-04-2025 11:00 to 2:00p.m Dr. Manju Baghel 471311197 R-01 

MMPC-04 1 1 27-04-2025 11:00 to 2:00p.m Dr. Sanjeev Sharma 391090071 R-02 

MMPC-010 1 1 28-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Dr. P. N. Asthana 391088400 NB-02 

MMPC-02 1 1 28-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Prof Vinny Jain 471310267 NB-03 

MEC-106 1 1 28-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Dr. Prashant Agarwal AGCPA0705A NB-04 

MSW-02 1 1 28-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Dr. Mohd Husain 471311221 R-01 

BZYCT-133 1 1 28-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Dr. Deepshikha V. Das Apmpr4942r/001 R-02 

BEVAE-181 1 1 29-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Dr. Rohan J. D’souza Anzpd2392l/001 N.B-02 

MHI-107 1 1 29-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Dr. Samuel Stanley 391087701 N.B-03 

BCOG-171 1  1 29-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Dr. Prashant Agarwal AGCPA0705A N.B-04 

BCS-055 1 1 29-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Dr. Raj Kumar Yadav 391090069 R-01 

MCS-024 1 1 29-04-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Dr. Meenakshi Chaudhry 391089360 R-02 

MMPC-003 1 1 30-004-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Dr. Manukant shastri 391088001 NB-02 

MMPC-018 1 1 30-004-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Prof. Rohit Sinha 391090860 NB-03 

BCOE-143 1 1 30-004-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Dr. Subhendu K. Jain AJNPJ1834H/001 N.B-04 

MPCE-013 1 1 30-004-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Dr. Preeti P. Masih ASZMP2314E/001 R-01 

MCS-203 1 1 30-004-2025 4:30 t0 7:00p.m Sandeep K. Nayak AFIPN5307A/001 R-02 

1. Intensive counseling schedule. 
2. Time of functioning of the LSC 
3. Last date for submission of exam forms. 

               75% / 80% attendance in compulsory in practical Signature of the Coordinator 

               Dr. P. A. Joy 
                                                                                                                                                                                                         CoordinatorLSC-2702 
 


